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Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov

(790) 200m - Veterani :: Beh 2

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(84)
(170)
(140)
(22)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 04.03.2018 14:19

Meno

STANKO Vladimir
MASTALIR Pavol
KUZMIAK Jan
LOPUCH Marian

Bratislava 04.03.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 0:46

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB
1961 TJ Druzba Piestany 31,55
1967 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 25,57

1955 Presov
1967 AC Stavbar Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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PB

28,79
24,69

28,23

Start



	(790) 200m - Veteráni :: Beh 2

